
 

If you suffer from any allergies, please inform your server in order to prepare your drinks accordingly. All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT and applicable fees.

BEVERAGE MENU
POOL & BEACH

25
28
28
25
32
34

BEER CAN
Carlsberg
Stella
Beck’s
Budweiser
Corona
Somersby Cider (bottle)

DRAFT BEER
Heineken
Kirin
Peroni
Stella Artois

40
42
42
38

40
30
45
45

32
35
35
30

35
30
35
38

45
35
45
30

32
40

BEER

35

45

35

45

35

40

35

45

45

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi, 7Up, Mirinda
Ginger Ale, Tonic Water
Soda Water

23

32

5

TEA
Green Tea, Black Tea
Peppermint, Chamomile
Morrocan, Earlgrey

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
TURKISH COFFEE
LATTE
BLACK COFFEE
ICED COFFEE
Add flavors:

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

20
22
28
30
28
25
25

FRESH JUICE
Orange, Watermelon
Mango, Pineapple

32

S 19 | L 29

COFFEES AND MORE
30Sunset Sour

Passionfruit, ginger
pineapple juice

Naughty Nutty
Peanut butter, banana, milk
vanilla ice cream

30

30Ginger Beer
Homemade ginger soda

Hibiscus Blush
Hibiscus, pineapple, soda

30

Alarm Clock
Cold brewed coffee, Irish cream
sparkling orange

Mojito
Rum, mint, fresh lime, brown sugar

Sea Breezer
Vodka, grapefruit, cranberry juice

Piña Colada
Rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice

G&G Highball
Gin, homemade ginger beer

Frozen Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime
simple syrup

30

MOCKTAILS

42
40

WINE

POOL & BEACH
COCKTAILS

SPIRITS
SPARKLING TEQUILA
Da Luca, Prosecco, Italy
Peirlant, Blanc de Blanc, France

Jose Cuervo Silver
Patron Anejo

RUM
Caçhaca
Sailor Jerry
Goslings
Trader Vics

WHISKEY
Jack Daniel’s
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Ballantine’s 12 year old
Glenfiddich 12 year old

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s
Tanqueray
Hendricks

VODKA
Belvedere
Skyy
Grey Goose
Stolichnaya

Rose D’Anjou, France
Pink Elephant Rose, Spain

ROSÉ

Argento, Pinot Grigio, Argentina
Santa Carolina, Chardonnay, Chile
Nottage Hills, Riesling, Australia

WHITE

Arcadian, Merlot, Australia
Argento, Shiraz, Argentina
Fish Hoek Pinotage, South Africa

RED

GLASS

205
195

40
45

195
220

40
35
42

195
170
205

40
40
40

195
195
195

BOTTLE

ENERGY DRINK

WATER
Sparkling or Still

88
88
88

30
30
30

BEER CAN
Stella Artois
Carlsberg
Budweiser

88
120

Beck’s
Corona

PROMOTIONAL
BUCKET OF FOUR

BREEZERS
Smirnoff Ice
Bacardi Breezer Orange
Bacardi Breezer Watermelon

Grapefruit Slush
Tequila, agave syrup, Campari

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, sparkling wine, tonic

Popsicle Spritz
Pink gin, homemade berry popsicle
sparkling wine, soda

No further discount applicable



DESSERT
TIMELESS
Raspberry Passion Tart (D, G, N)
Raspberry compote, passion curd, meringue

Banoffie Toffee Pie (D, G) 
Banana, toffee sauce, whipped cream

Churros (D, G)
Dulce de leche, chocolate sauce, cinnamon sugar

Fruit Platter (D, G)

40

40

Ice Cream (D) 
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

26

40

55

SANDWICHES & BURGER
MODERN
Plant Based Vegan Burger (G, V)
Onion jam, tomato, gem lettuce, pickles, potato bun

Ribeye Steak Sandwich (D, G) 
Angus ribeye, cheddar cheese sauce, mushroom, onion

Lobster Roll (D, G, S)
Omani lobster, apple & celeriac remoulade, chives, soft bun

65

75

90

CLASSIC
Wagyu Burger (D, G)
Beef bacon tomato relish, aged cheddar, lettuce, tomato

Southern Chicken Sliders (D, S) 
Crispy chicken, coleslaw, pickle, chipotle mayo

Grilled Chicken Club Sandwich (D, G)
Veal bacon, fried egg, tomato, cocktail sauce

75

70

70

PIZZA & FLAT BREAD
MODERN

CLASSIC

Bacon ‘N’ Onion Flat Bread (D,G)
Beef bacon, red onion, creme fraiche

Smoked Salmon Flat Bread (D, G, S) 
Smoked salmon, sour cream, avocado, red onion

Four Cheese (D, G)
Taleggio cheese, pecorino, stracciatella, scarmoza
black truffle

65

75

65

Margherita Pizza (D, G)
Roma tomato, basil, oregano, mozzarella cheese
olive oil

Capricciosa Pizza (D, G) 
Turkey ham, mushrooms, mozzarella cheese

Diavola (D, G)
Beef pepperoni, chili flakes,  mozzarella cheese

60

70

75

MAIN COURSE FROM THE GRILL
Penne Arabiatta (D, G)
Datterino tomato, basil pesto, chili flakes

Truffle Linguini (D, G) 
Pecorino, butter emulsion, black truffle

Fish And Chips (D, G)
Mushy peas, tartare sauce, french fries

60

90

90

Grilled Australian Lamb Chops (D)
Ras al hanout spice, asparagus

Roasted Half Chicken (D) 
Peri peri sauce, french fries

Grilled Jumbo Prawn (D, S)
Butter emulsion, chili, garlic

155

125

155

Angus Ribeye Tagliata (D, G)
Grilled angus ribeye, rocket, parmesan, balsamic

195

It is essential to wear face mask
at all times in the public area.

FACE MASK

القناع الواقي

دائما في الاماكن العامه.
SOCIAL DISTANCING

2 متر يرجي إرتداء قناع الوجهبرجاء مراعاه مسافه 

Please observe 2 meters 
of social distance at all times.

D – Dairy, G – Gluten, N - Nuts, S – Seafood, V - Vegetarian
If you suffer from any food allergies, please inform your server in order to
prepare your meal accordingly.
All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT and applicable fees.

FOOD MENU
POOL & BEACH

APPETIZERS
MODERN

CLASSIC

Farro Bowl Salad (V)
Roasted vegetable, dried cranberries, spinach, pesto

Heirloom Beetroot and
Scottish Smoked Salmon Salad (D,  S) 
Fennel, rocket leaves, citrus dressing

Wasabi Prawns (D, G, S)
Crispy prawns, wasabi dressing, mango salsa, togarashi

Loaded Nachos (D, G)
Corn tortilla, cheddar cheese sauce, sour cream
guacamole, jalapeno

50

70

75

60

Nicoise Salad (D, S)
Baby gem lettuce, seared tuna, cucumber, haricot vert
quail eggs, cherry tomatoes, nicoise olives
lemon vinaigrette, chervil

Romaine Caesar (D, S) 

Grilled Chicken
Grilled Prawns

Gem lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy capers
anchovy dressing, toasted focacci

Spicy Chicken Wings (D, G)
Louisiana sauce, ranch dressing, celery

Fritto Misto (D, G, S)
Shrimps, squid, olives, parlsey, italian tartar sauce

70

65
75

65

75


